

COLLINGWOOD CLIPPERS MEMBERSHIP FEES STRUCTURE 2023 - 2024

Group	Age	SNC & Swim Ontario Fees (Reg & Fees)	Wine Raffle Fundraiser	Amount Charged at Registration	Club Fees	Total	Monthly Payments OCT - JUN
Future Clippers	10 & Under	\$135.00	\$100.00	\$235.00	\$937.34	\$1,172.34	104.15
Age Group Development	8 - 12	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$1077.93	\$1,177.93	119.77
Senior Development	13 & over	\$155.00	\$100.00	\$255.00	\$1077.93	\$1,177.93	119.77
Novice	11 & under	\$140.00	\$100.00	\$240.00	\$1293.53	\$1,393.53	143.73
Age Group	8 - 12	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$1661.92	\$1,761.92	184.66
Junior	10 - 13	\$165.00	\$100.00	\$265.00	\$1881.38	\$1,981.38	209.04
Senior	12 and over	\$170.00	\$100.00	\$270.00	\$2239.69	\$2,339.69	248.85
Senior II	12 and over	\$170.00	\$100.00	\$270.00	\$1736.66	\$1,836.66	192.96
Senior II Credit Card Payment: Payme	12 and over nts will be proce		\$100.00 fees. There will be a 3	\$270.00 3.65 percent plus 0.20 cent charg	\$1736.66 ge on each trans	\$1,836.66	

Swim Season: Please note that the swim season for all groups will run from September to the end of June. Swimming in July will be offered to qualified swimmers and for additional fees for those not qualified